
Hudson Valley Athletic League Girls XC Championship 11/02/2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Hoosac 00:25:42.94 15

2 Darrow 00:33:52.90 46

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Oakwood Friends School 00:36:35.80 4

Woodstock 00:45:52.20 4

Storm King 00:30:48.48 2

NYMA 00:29:17.43 1
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Hudson Valley Athletic League Girls XC Championship 11/02/2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hoosac 00:25:42.94 10 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 146 Lilly Czub 00:21:35.26 1

2 2 147 Marasia Dyes 00:25:22.66 2

3 3 149 Marta Selva 00:25:48.41 3

4 4 148 Madison Hoy 00:27:44.42 4

5 5 195 Blayne Dussold 00:28:03.96 5

6 11 150 Alina Abdulina 00:31:21.00 (8)

7 14 240 Maylina Cotto-Santiago 00:32:38.74 (9)

2 Darrow 00:33:52.90 8 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 122 Wren Covendecker 00:28:53.17 6

2 10 126 Eve Rhoads 00:30:56.55 7

3 15 134 Sophia Siemens 00:32:44.25 10

4 21 145 Alexandra Zook 00:38:04.75 11

5 22 140 Irene Torres Bustamante 00:38:45.80 12

6 23 128 Aarushi Chauhan 00:38:49.04 (13)

7 24 121 Violet Corral 00:39:16.59 (14)
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Hudson Valley Athletic League Girls XC Championship 11/02/2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 146 Lilly Czub K 00:21:35.26 Hoosac

2 2 147 Marasia Dyes K 00:25:22.66 Hoosac

3 3 149 Marta Selva K 00:25:48.41 Hoosac

4 4 148 Madison Hoy K 00:27:44.42 Hoosac

5 5 195 Blayne Dussold K 00:28:03.96 Hoosac

6 6 122 Wren Covendecker FR 00:28:53.17 Darrow

7 0 200 Albe Cunhill SR 00:29:17.43 NYMA

8 0 222 Simone Maldonado SO 00:29:25.99 Oakwood Friends School

9 0 223 Evangelina Garcia Darres FR 00:29:38.35 Storm King

10 7 126 Eve Rhoads SO 00:30:56.55 Darrow

11 (8) 150 Alina Abdulina K 00:31:21.00 Hoosac

12 0 231 Miex Mayer-Brudermann 7th 00:31:25.79 Woodstock

13 0 225 Joy Lee SR 00:31:58.61 Storm King

14 (9) 240 Maylina Cotto-Santiago K 00:32:38.74 Hoosac

15 10 134 Sophia Siemens JR 00:32:44.25 Darrow

16 0 194 Rana Alahdab K 00:33:07.75 Hoosac

17 0 220 Ava Hendrix FR 00:36:12.93 Oakwood Friends School

18 0 241 Marja Marinkovic K 00:37:09.81 Hoosac

19 0 207 Tilly Serres 6th 00:37:22.78 Oakwood Friends School

20 0 239 Angeliki Lazarou K 00:37:30.55 Hoosac

21 11 145 Alexandra Zook SR 00:38:04.75 Darrow

22 12 140 Irene Torres Bustamante JR 00:38:45.80 Darrow

23 (13) 128 Aarushi Chauhan JR 00:38:49.04 Darrow

24 (14) 121 Violet Corral FR 00:39:16.59 Darrow

25 0 208 Lillian Blomquist 7th 00:43:21.51 Oakwood Friends School

26 0 234 Ruby Bar-Ilan SO 00:44:51.28 Woodstock

27 0 141 Dachka Alcindor SR 00:45:04.23 Darrow

28 0 229 Ila Benevento 7th 00:53:24.01 Woodstock

29 0 232 Lily Olivier-Mazer 8th 00:53:47.73 Woodstock
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